YT-KLUBIEN XXXV SENIOREIDEN SM-KISAT
Joukkuetulokset 60 vuotiaat

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Pesonen Kari
Koponen Markku

Juusela Juha-Pekka

Lahtinen Jarmo

Makela Heikki
Rontu Tomi

Kaijansaari Simo
Tunturi Kari

Riikonen Harri
Kantanen Juha

Malminen Juha
Mabhlio Jari

Korhonen llkka
Gronroos Jarmo

Nara Erkki
Kallio Kari

Ajomo Martti
Lallo Ismo

Kaakinen Kari
Karjala Pekka

Stenman Henri
Stenman Eerik

Perantie Esa
Alaviuhkola Matti

Leppikorpi Jorma
Hakkarainen Esko

Lehtonen Heikki
Lahtinen Kimmo

Karsamanoja Tomi

Malmi Jari

Kdahkonen Jouni
Runtti Markku

Uimonen Jari
Stenroos Ari

Nojonen Jukka
Nikula Pekka

HSK
HSK

KymKe 1
KymKe 1

TAK
TAK

OsK1
OsK1

WKS
WKS

IBK
IBK

TKS 2
TKS 2

RKK 1
RKK 1

RKS
RKS

PMK
PMK

TSK
TSK

TOK
TOK

TKS 1
TKS 1

MLS
MLS

OSK 2
OSK 2

RKK 2
RKK 2

KymKe 2
KymKe 2

[N [N
(SN, I N TC R N o)

O OO0 OO FRP, FRPORFPRFPORFRPRFPONNONONNDNNDOWWOWOWWWOPEAELE WUuLUuoOONIIO WWNP~W

540
295
835
445
316
761
252
287
539
270
239
509
295
141
436

36
378
414
235
102
337

40
272
312
238

57
295

44
248
292

37
209
246
208

34
242

25
179
204

61
109
170

52
100
152

64

81
145

73

80
153

47

35

82



